Vaktliste 2018

Bruker

Kyrre Hansen

Bjgrn Ivar Johansen
Anders Sanne Carlsen
Tor @. Birkeland
Bjgrnar Uhre

Henning Hansen

Alf Grgneng

Jan Eriksen

Runar Hgyer Olsen
Helge Olav Holm
Vidar Steen

Svenn Oddli

Knut Kristiansen

Tor Ole Borge

Per Bogen

Svenn Petter Andersen
Fredrik Dahle

Stian Ngdset

Rune Skog

Kjell Arne Larsen
Jan-Erik Johnsen
Alexander Blomquist Hansen
Niels AA Windberg Jensen
Rune Sten Nilsen

Finn Terje Borgen
Runar Henricks

UIf B. Hansen
Kent-Ove Kramer Stenberg
Andris Bitlacis
Dagfinn Kaspersen
Egil Andreassen

Rune Berger
Per-@ivind Larssen
Ledig

Christer Andersson
Erik Olsen

Kim Andre Brun Joras
Bror Pettersen
Annette Kagiavas
John Liverud

Roy Reistad

Espen Myhre

Rune henning Olafsen
Sveinung Hope

Vakt 1

26.04.2018
26.04.2018
27.04.2018
27.04.2018
28.04.2018
28.04.2018
29.04.2018
29.04.2018
30.04.2018
30.04.2018
01.05.2018
01.05.2018
02.05.2018
02.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018
04.05.2018
04.05.2018
05.05.2018
05.05.2018
06.05.2018
06.05.2018
07.05.2018
07.05.2018
08.05.2018
08.05.2018
09.05.2018
09.05.2018
10.05.2018
10.05.2018
11.05.2018
11.05.2018
12.05.2018
12.05.2018
13.05.2018
13.05.2018
14.05.2018
14.05.2018
15.05.2018
15.05.2018
16.05.2018
16.05.2018
17.05.2018
17.05.2018

Vakt 2

01.08.2018
01.08.2018
02.08.2018
02.08.2018
03.08.2018
03.08.2018
04.08.2018
04.08.2018
05.08.2018
05.08.2018
06.08.2018
06.08.2018
07.08.2018
07.08.2018
08.08.2018
08.08.2018
09.08.2018
09.08.2018
10.08.2018
10.08.2018
11.08.2018
11.08.2018
12.08.2018
12.08.2018
13.08.2018
13.08.2018
14.08.2018
14.08.2018
15.08.2018
15.08.2018
16.08.2018
16.08.2018
17.08.2018
17.08.2018
18.08.2018
18.08.2018
19.08.2018
19.08.2018
20.08.2018
20.08.2018
21.08.2018
21.08.2018
22.08.2018
22.08.2018



Bruker

Kjetil Johnsen

Inge Wergeland
Bj@rn Oliversen

Odd Bjgrnar Eriksen
Britt Petterson

Ole Bjgrn Nesje
Terje lversen

Roar Olsen

Ragnar Syverud
Havard W. Pettersen
Sven Myhre

Gjgrid L. Pettersen
Svein Olav Vik

Knut A. Renstrgm
Tom Harald Grepperud
Arne Olav Steinbakk
Rolf B. Andersen

Per Haugerud

Finn Dyve Nielsen
Johnny Arnes

Sigurd Olafsen

Bard Hope

Espen Waerp
Morten Christoffer Stensholt
Runar Jenserud

Jarle Strgmsheim
Odd Pettersen

Rune Rue Johnsen
Terje Thorkildsen
Jan Harald Pedersen
Tore W. Larsen

Lars Bakker
Elisabeth Hegg
Trond Egil Bakke
Morten Ebbestad
@ystein Hansen

Ivar Kalsaas

Thorleif Sundland
Bjgrn Sundland

Erik Smatty Nordahl
Tor Reierth

Bjgrn Rgnjom
Jostein Olsen
Raymond Ingebrigtsen
Finn Alvarstein
Franzisca Aarflot

Per Helge Sevatdal
Markus Ingebrigtsen Ebbestad

Vakt 1
18.05.2018
18.05.2018
19.05.2018
19.05.2018
20.05.2018
20.05.2018
21.05.2018
21.05.2018
22.05.2018
22.05.2018
23.05.2018
23.05.2018
24.05.2018
24.05.2018
25.05.2018
25.05.2018
26.05.2018
26.05.2018
27.05.2018
27.05.2018
28.05.2018
28.05.2018
29.05.2018
29.05.2018
30.05.2018
30.05.2018
31.05.2018
31.05.2018
01.06.2018
01.06.2018
02.06.2018
02.06.2018
03.06.2018
03.06.2018
04.06.2018
04.06.2018
05.06.2018
05.06.2018
06.06.2018
06.06.2018
07.06.2018
07.06.2018
08.06.2018
08.06.2018
09.06.2018
09.06.2018
10.06.2018
10.06.2018

Vakt 2
23.08.2018
23.08.2018
24.08.2018
24.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
26.08.2018
26.08.2018
27.08.2018
27.08.2018
28.08.2018
28.08.2018
29.08.2018
29.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
31.08.2018
31.08.2018
01.09.2018
01.09.2018
02.09.2018
02.09.2018
03.09.2018
03.09.2018
04.09.2018
04.09.2018
05.09.2018
05.09.2018
06.09.2018
06.09.2018
07.09.2018
07.09.2018
08.09.2018
08.09.2018
09.09.2018
09.09.2018
10.09.2018
10.09.2018
11.09.2018
11.09.2018
12.09.2018
12.09.2018
13.09.2018
13.09.2018
14.09.2018
14.09.2018
15.09.2018
15.09.2018



Bruker

Jan Stensvold

Ragnar Syverud

Alf Ove Haug

Laila Tryde

Bj@rn og Jorunn Eriksen
Knut Ronny Kleppe
Tommy Lippert
Tommy Berge

Terje Progis

Christin Hofmann

Glen Paulsen

Inge Kaasin

Runar Martin Dammen
Ole Sylling

Anne Gartmann

Jeanie Beate Finnanger
Viktor Fredriksen

Pal Andre Rgkeberg
Tom Sigsgaard

Gunhild Christine Feergvig

Haakon Tgnnessen
Kjetil Stampe Auke
Bjgrnar Leonhardsen
Jan Werner Hansen
Pal Steinert

Jan Magne Strgmsnes
Espen Hansen

Rolf Ténnesen

Arne Frank Pettersen
Tore Rasmussen
Stian Tegler Samuelsen
Lars Petter Justad
Kjersti Thun

Vidar Laine

Bgrge Johansen

Arne Fiskum

Per G. Thoresen
Marius Lieng

Ellen og Jan Andersen
Arnfinn Atteras

Vakt 1
11.06.2018
11.06.2018
12.06.2018
12.06.2018
13.06.2018
13.06.2018
14.06.2018
14.06.2018
15.06.2018
15.06.2018
16.06.2018
16.06.2018
17.06.2018
17.06.2018
18.06.2018
18.06.2018
19.06.2018
19.06.2018
20.06.2018
20.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018
22.06.2018
22.06.2018
23.06.2018
23.06.2018
24.06.2018
24.06.2018
25.06.2018
25.06.2018
26.06.2018
26.06.2018
27.06.2018
27.06.2018
28.06.2018
28.06.2018
29.06.2018
29.06.2018
30.06.2018
30.06.2018

Vakt 2
16.09.2018
16.09.2018
17.09.2018
17.09.2018
18.09.2018
18.09.2018
19.09.2018
19.09.2018
20.09.2018
20.09.2018
21.09.2018
21.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018
23.09.2018
23.09.2018
24.09.2018
24.09.2018
25.09.2018
25.09.2018
26.09.2018
26.09.2018
27.09.2018
27.09.2018
28.09.2018
28.09.2018
29.09.2018
29.09.2018
30.09.2018
30.09.2018
01.10.2018
01.10.2018
02.10.2018
02.10.2018
03.10.2018
03.10.2018
04.10.2018
04.10.2018
05.10.2018
05.10.2018



